

# Fazilas Range

CODE	NAME	Allergens	Shelf Life
<b>Ready to Eat</b>			
217976	Chicken Tikka Samosas 30gx3 with dip	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soya. May Contain: Barley, Rye, Oat, Milk, Egg	10
217977	Onion Bhaji 30gx3 with dip	Contains: Wheat, Gluten.	10
217974	Meat Samosas 100g	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soya. May Contain: Barley, Rye, Oat, Milk, Egg	10
217975	Onion Bhaji 100g	Contains: Wheat, Gluten.	10
217972	Chicken Tikka Samosas 100g	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soya. May Contain: Barley, Rye, Oat, Milk, Egg	10
217973	Veg Samosas 100g	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Sulphites. May Contain: Barley, Rye, Oat, Milk, Egg	10
217978	Chicken Tikka Samosas 75g Bulk	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soya. May Contain: Barley, Rye, Oat, Milk, Egg	10
217979	Meat Samosas 75g Bulk	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soya, Sulphites. May Contain: Barley, Rye, Oat, Milk, Egg	10
217980	Vegetable Samosas 100g Bulk	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Sulphites. May Contain: Barley, Rye, Oat, Milk, Egg	10
217981	Onion Bhajis 100g Bulk	Contains: Wheat, Gluten.	10
<b>Ready Meals</b>			
220305	Chicken Tikka Masala 300g	Contains: Milk. May Contain: Wheat, Soya, Mustard.	9
220303	Chicken Madras 350g	Contains: Sulphites. May Contain: Wheat, Soya, Mustard, Milk.	9
220310	Vegetable Curry 350g	Contains: Sulphites. May Contain: Wheat, Soya, Mustard.	9
220312	Chickpea/Potato Curry 350g	Contains: Sulphites. May Contain: Wheat, Soya, Mustard.	9
212274	Basmati plain Rice 240g	None	9
<b>Wraps</b>			
217192	Onion Bhaji Wraps	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Mustard, Sulphites	3
217194	Chickpea/Mango Wrap	Contains: Wheat, Gluten	3
217196	Tandoori Chicken Wrap	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Egg, Mustard, Sulphites	3
217198	Keralan Chicken Wrap	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Egg, Mustard, Sulphites	3
217200	Chicken Tikka Wrap	Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Egg, Mustard, Milk.	3
<b>Bulk Ready Meals</b>			
<b>NPD</b>	Chicken Tikka Masala (1kg X 3)	Contains: Milk. May Contain Wheat, Soya, Mustard	TBC
<b>NPD</b>	Chicken Madras (1kg X 3)	Contains: Sulphites. May Contain Wheat, Soya, Mustard, Milk.	TBC
<b>NPD</b>	Vegetable Curry (1kg X 3)	Contains: Sulphites. May Contain: Wheat, Soya, Mustard.	TBC
<b>NPD</b>	Chickpea/Potato Curry (1kg X 3)	Contains: Sulphites. May Contain: Wheat, Soya, Mustard.	TBC
<b>NPD</b>	Plain Rice (1kg x3)	None	TBC

**FAZILA FOODS LTD**

**Allergens in Sandwiches**

Recipe	Accord Code	Sandwiches	Wheat Gluten	Barley Gluten	Soya	Mustard	Milk	Nuts	Sulphites	Egg	Seeds	Fish	Peanut	Celery	Lupins	Molluscs	Crust	May Contain Allergens (From Ingredients)
217	236408	Breaded Chicken tenders	Yes			Yes	Yes		Yes	Yes								
218	236405	Spicy Moong dhal Wrap	Yes			Yes			Yes	Yes								

<u>KEY</u>
<b>Barley, Rye, Soya Milk, Egg -</b> Cross Contamination in CPB Wholemeal Bread
<b>Rye, Soya Milk, Egg -</b> Cross Contamination in CPB Malted Flake Bread